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Blue Division

TEAM

Kodiak Marmasat
Maniacs
Salmonator
Domination
Knuckleheads234

Black Division

TEAM
Scorpions
Bounty Hunters
AZ Steeltown
BK143

lottola

Red K Division

TEAM

Boba Fett
KnuckleHeads
Big Blue

La Migra

Black K Division

TEAM

Payton Process
lottola2

BK143 2

Mighty Weiner Dogs

Blue K Division
TEAM

AZ Steeltown2

BiggTs Tatas
notlstyourlast
Domination2

Red Division

TEAM

Girl Power

La Migra Dos

Bounty Hunter
lottola of RnR
Bobs BK143

Gray Division
TEAM
ShakeNBake
Payton Process 2
Wreckers

AZ Steel
Knuckleheads 2
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Beer Bragging Conference

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.286

o ooood

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.429

o ooood

PF
1822
1906
1560
1641
1504

PF
1983
1936
1981
1866
1484

PA
1687
1903
1752
1818
1743

PA
1595
1761
1820
1851
1753

BBBFFL Keeper Conference

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.286

o oood

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.500
0.286

o oood

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.357
0.357

o oood

PF
1961
1586
1489
1517

PF
1876
1737
1835
1401

PF
1896
1576
1548
1480

PA
1568
1643
1787
1695

PA
1642
1683
1597
1632

PA
1462
1710
1706
1777

BBBFFL Keeper ns Conference

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.214

o oooo-d

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.214

o oooo-d

PF
2027
1755
1784
1831
1422

PF
1997
1983
1701
1807
1470

PA
1672
1755
1739
1679
1941

PA
1635
1713
1879
1898
1866

CONF  DIVISION
8-6-0 4-4-0
6-8-0 5-3-0
5-9-0 4-4-0
5-9-0 4-4-0
4-10-0 3-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
12-2-0 7-1-0
8-6-0 4-4-0
8-6-0 3-5-0
8-6-0 5-3-0
6-8-0 1-7-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-4-0 6-0-0
7-7-0 1-5-0
6-8-0 3-3-0
4-10-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
11-3-0 5-1-0
10-4-0 3-3-0
7-7-0 3-3-0
4-10-0 1-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-5-0 4-2-0
6-8-0 3-3-0
5-9-0 2-4-0
5-9-0 3-3-0
CONF  DIVISION
11-3-0 6-2-0
8-6-0 5-3-0
7-7-0 4-4-0
7-7-0 4-4-0
3-11-0 1-7-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-4-0 6-2-0
8-6-0 3-5-0
7-7-0 5-3-0
6-8-0 5-3-0
3-11-0 1-7-0
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STREAK
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 2
Won 2

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 7
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 6
Won 3

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 3
Won 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 4
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 4
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Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Total Points

Beer Bragging Conference
TEAM PTS
Maniacs 2424
AZ Steeltown 2400
Bounty Hunters 2364
Scorpions 2352
Kodiak Marmasat 2231
BK143 2203
Domination 1956
Knuckleheads234 1937
Salmonator 1862
lottola 1818

BBBFFL Keeper Conference
TEAM PTS
AZ Steeltown2 2391
Boba Fett 2349
BK143 2 2222
Payton Process 2215
lottola2 2082
BiggTs Tatas 2016
Domination2 1937
Big Blue 1920
KnuckleHeads 1877
notlstyourlast 1861
La Migra 1785
Mighty Weiner Dogs 1734

BBBFFL Keeper ns Conference
TEAM PTS
Girl Power 2474
Payton Process 2 2471
ShakeNBake 2435
AZ Steel 2255
lottola of RnR 2160
La Migra Dos 2145
Bounty Hunter 2084
Wreckers 2001
Bobs BK143 1780
Knuckleheads 2 1743
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